Girls Varsity Basketball Schedule

2023-2024

Date

12/4
12/10
12/12
12/14
12/15
12/18
12/21
12/28
12/29
1/4
1/8
111
112
1/16
1/22
1/25
1/29
2/1
2/5
2/6
2/8
2112
2/15

Location

@Sharon

@ New Castle
Hickory

Lakeview

@Harbor Creek
Kennedy Catholic
@Grove City
Holiday Tournament
Holiday Tournament
@West Middlesex
@ CP

Jamestown

Mercer

@ Cardinal Mooney.

@Reynolds
@Lakeview

@KC

West Middlesex
Commodore Perry
@New Castle
@Jamestown

@ Mercer
Reynolds

Home/Away

Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away

Home

Schedule is subject to change. Please contact athletic director, Anthony Pegues
(apegues@farrellareaschools.com, 724-854-8001), for questions about this schedule.



