## **Girls Varsity Basketball Schedule 2023-2024**

Date	Location	Home/Away
12/4	@Sharon	Away
12/10	@ New Castle	Away
12/12	Hickory	Home
12/14	Lakeview	Home
12/15	@Harbor Creek	Away
12/18	Kennedy Catholic	Home
12/21	@Grove City	Away
12/28	Holiday Tournament	Home
12/29	Holiday Tournament	Home
1/4	@West Middlesex	Away
1 /8	@ CP	Away
1/11	Jamestown	Home
1/12	Mercer	Home
1/16	@ Cardinal Mooney.	Away
1/22	@Reynolds	Away
1/25	@Lakeview	Away
1/29	@KC	Away
2/1	West Middlesex	Home
2/5	Commodore Perry	Home
2/6	@New Castle	Away
2/8	@Jamestown	Away
2/12	@ Mercer	Away
2/15	Reynolds	Home

Schedule is subject to change. Please contact athletic director, Anthony Pegues (apegues@farrellareaschools.com, 724-854-8001), for questions about this schedule.